12/01/2025, 15:36

Pl. Nr.
1 236
2 242
3 268
4 254
5 244
6 265
7 239
8 238
9 243
10 260
11 251
12 269
13 258
13 257
13 259
13 264
13 250
13 247
19 256
20 245
21 263
22 267
23 235
24 266
25 233
25 237
25 255
25 234
25 599
25 253
25 261
25 241
25 262
25 246
25 240
25 252
25 249
25 270

Resultater J13

Offisielle resultater ﬁ J13

Navn

Aurora Juel Langmoen

Josefine Smedsrud Engebretsen
Caroline Bomann-Larsen

Julie Puntervold Kolderup

Eira Reiersen

Else Lilly Swensson Ornum
Elise Nordbotten

Hanna Louise Sulheim Sgreide
Ida Langemyhr Flaesen

Svanhild Viktoria Teigen Rasch-Halvorsen

Else Herdis Ternsell Torgersen
Tiril Tallulah Bglstad Simonsen
Oda Fenne Undheim

Martine Jervell Baardsgaard
Selma Huun Rasmussen

Tilde Larsen Norderud

Julia Osk Andreassen

Ellinor Andrea Aardal

Agnes Granlund Undheim
Hannah Siljeholm Frgyshov
Thea Nygaard

Helena Amélie Trentanove Kristiansen
Inga Clausen Steinsvik

Luna Thaulow-Huun

Marlene Richter Jacobsen
Hedda Josephine Eide Troye
Nora Sgrebg

Margit Kristina Stensland
Ingrid Haug

Isabella Ulvestad

Agnes Torsen-Brynlund

Erle Jarning

Margrethe Winsnes Nedrevag
Martine Hellem Jonhaugen
Erle Eide Husstad

Hege Karlsen Norstad

Ingrid Botnen

Fia Andenaes-Graver

KM Skagen Oslo Sprint, 2025-01-12
Runde Klasse
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Antall Igpere: 38
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langrenn-sprint - utviklet av Lyn ski og Kjelsds langrenn

sprint-langrenn.northeurope.cloudapp.azure.com:8090/print_lists?klasse=J13&event_id=6470e877-44f7-4e4e-820b-4f3f8cb2d549&action=result
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https://github.com/langrenn-sprint

